
Name Email BLM Field Office
Aubrie Heckel jheckel@blm.gov Central Coast Field Office
Stephanie Herbert seherbert@blm.gov Rio Puerco Field Office
Emily McCrary emccrary@blm.gov North Dakota Field Office
Alexis Hersh lexi.n.hersh@gmail.com Taos Field Office
Shinya Burck Sburck@blm.gov Taos Field Office
Charity Reynolds creynolds@blm.gov Vernal Field Office
Jess Kindred jkindred@blm.gov Nevada State Office
Mariya Osipchuk mosipchuk@blm.gov Missoula Field Office
Kelly Bockting kbocktin@blm.gov Dillon Field Office
Fiona Petersen fpetersen@blm.gov Miles City
Rebecca Newton renewton@blm.gov Billings Field Office
Melanie Finch mfinch@blm.gov Dillon Field Office
Kelly Savage ksavage@blm.gov Dillon Field Office
Cambree Carroll ccarroll@blm.gov Vernal
Avery Owen averyclaireowen@gmail.com Carlsbad Field Office
Laurel Tashjian ltashjian@blm.gov Carlsbad Field Office
Ismael Ramirez iramirez@blm.gov El Centro
Melissa Nelson mjnelson@blm.gov Eagle Lake
Graciela Hinshaw ghinshaw@blm.gov Mother Lode Field Office
Nycole Burton nburton@blm.gov Tuscarora Field Office
Clara Chase cchase@blm.gov Bakersfield Field Office
Jilma Rachel Guinea jguinea@blm.gov Riverside
Crystal Welch cwelch@blm.gov Arcata
Sarah Bullock sbullock@blm.gov Bakersfield Field Office
Jeff Jones jwjones@blm.gov Mother Lode
Anne Orlando aorlando@blm.gov Missoula
LaReina Van Sant lvansant@blm.gov Ridgecrest
Emma Lynch elynch@blm.gov Ridgecrest
Jonathan Gordon jgordon@blm.gov Stillwater Field Office
Joelle Acton jacton@blm.gov Kingman Field Office



Tyler Warner tjwarner017@gmail.com Las Vegas Field Office
Gillian Wigglesworth (she/hers) gwiggles@blm.gov Boise District Office
Anne Halford ahalford@blm.gov Idaho State Office
Bruce Seppi bseppi@blm.gov Anchorage Field Office
Brant Hallows bhallows@blm.gov Richfield Field Office
Greta Hyland ghyland@blm.gov Arizona Strip District
Clay Edmondson cedmondson@blm.gov Challis FO
Jimmy McCray II jmccray@blm.gov Bruneau Field Office
Cynthia Weston cweston@blm.gov Coeur d'Alene
Kylie Donch kdonch@blm.gov Humboldt River Field Office
Chris Keefe ckeefe@blm.gov Wyoming State Office
Dillon Moes dmoes@blm.gov Malta FO
Rachelle Peppers rpeppers@blm.gov Mount Lewis Field Office
Craig Johnson cajohnson@blm.gov Cottonwood Field Office
Katie Benzel kbenzel@blm.gov Dillon Field Office
C.J Vialpando cvialpando@blm.gov Farmington
Sage Dunn sdunn@blm.gov Taos Field Office
Rylee Hostrawser rhostrawser@blm.gov Farmington
Isidro Barela ibarela@blm.gov Rio Puerco
Angelina Haines ahaines@blm.gov Humboldt River Field Office
Lillian Setters lsetters@blm.gov Las Vegas
Chris Otahal cotahal@blm.gov Barstow Field Office
Drew Retherford dretherford@blm.gov Pocatello Field Office
LeAnn Abell labell@blm.gov Coeur d Alene
Jesse Rawson jmrawson@blm.gov Jarbidge
Craig Carpenter clcarpenter@blm.gov Bruneau Field Office
Jason Kaitchuck jkaitchuck@blm.gov Price Field Office
Carrie Hugo chugo@blm.gov Coeur D Alene
LISA CHURCH LCHURCH@BLM.GOV KANAB Utah
Dave Cook gdcook@blm.gov Utah SO
Mitch Bayles dbayles@blm.gov Cedar City



cristina francois cfrancois@blm.gov Arizona SO
Casey Burns ctburns@blm.gov Alaska State Office


